
Online Confirmation Class Schedule 2023/2024

Thursday, October 12 from 6-7pm

Thursday, October 26 from 6-7pm

Thursday, November 9 from 6-7pm

Thursday, November 23 from 6-7pm

Thursday, December 14 from 6-7pm

*Thursday, December 28 - NO CLASS*

Thursday, January 11 from 6-7pm

Thursday, January 25 from 6-7pm

Thursday, February 8 from 6-7pm

Thursday, February 22 from 6-7pm

*Thursday, March 14 - NO CLASS*

Thursday, March 28 from 6-7pm

Thursday, April 11 from 6-7pm

Thursday, April 25 from 6-7pm

Thursday, May 9 from 6-7pm

Thursday, May 23 from 6-7pm

Confirmation Retreat:
Saturday, February 17, 2024 - Exact times TBC (St. Timothy Church)

Confirmation Mass:
Saturday, June 1, 2024 at 11:00 am (St. Timothy Church)

Candidates and sponsors arrive at 10:00 am

Please note:
○ Those studying in public and private schools, please attend one of the
many confession timings at the parish prior to the confirmation date

○ Rehearsal for confirmation will take place on the day itself at 10 am


